

Sessions Case No. 140 of 2014

Present : P.C.Karmakar, ADJ, Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Order dated 01.07.2015

Accused Pankaj Agarwal, Sujid Ansari, Edrish Ansari, Amir Ansari and Nabi Mia on C/B are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in- Charge is present.

E.R of W/A against Umesh Mahali and Prabin Singh is not yet received.

The case is adjourned for the interest of Justice.

To 18.08.2015 for appearance and E.R of W/A.

Additional Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri