

Sessions Case No.140/14

Order date: 18-08-2015

Accused Prabin Singh is not produced from C.C.H. Jalpaiguri.

ER of W/A against Umesh Mahali is not yet received from the concerned PS.

Remaining five accused persons are absent without step.

Surety is directed to produced all the accused person on the next date fixed.

To 30-09-2015 for produced & appearance & ER.

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri