

Sessions Case No.140/2014

Order dated :13-01-2016

The Case record is put up today.

The filed i. e. on 12-01-2016 was declared Govt. holiday.

To 03-01-2016 for appearance.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri