

Sessions Case.140/2014

Order dated: 03-03-2016

Accused Jdvis Ansari, Nali Mia, Sajid Ansari and Amir Ansari on c/b are present by hazira

Accused Pankaj Agarwal is absent by filing petition on the ground stated their in.

Petition is considered and allowed.

Accused Prabir Singh on c/b is absent without step.

Surety is directed to produced the accused on the next date fixed id necessary order will be passed.

ER of W/A against Umesh Mahali on not yet received from the concerned PS.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 07-05-2016 for appearance & ER of W/A against Umesh Mahali.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri