

Sessions Case No.140/2014

Order dated :05-07-2016

Accused Sajit Ansari and Nabi Mia, Amir Ansari, Parkaj Agarwal on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Accused Jdrish Ansari is absent.

Ld. Defence advocate for the accused files petition on the ground stated their in.

ER of W/A against Umesh Mahali is not yet received from the concerned PS.

The P.O is on leave.

To 02-09-2016 for appearance & ER of W/A against accused Umesh Mahali.

Addl. Dist. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri
In- Charge
ADJ-1st Court JPG