

SC-140/2014

**Order dated 02.09.2016**

All the accused persons on c/b are absent without step.

None appear for the accused persons.

Ld. PP in charge is not present.

ER of W/A against umesh Mahali is not yet received from the concerned PS.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 29.11..2016 for appearance & ER of W/A against accused Umesh Mahali.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri