

Sessions Case No 140 of 2014

Order dated 28.03.2019:

The case record is put up today as because the original W/A is received from the concerned PS as per order date 27.04.2017.

Let it be kept with the record.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge ,
Mal, Jalpaiguri