

S.C.140 of 2014

Order no.1 dated. 31.07.2017

Accused persons (1) Sajit Ansari (2) Nabi Mea (3) Amir Ansari (4) Idrish Ansari are on Court bail and present by filing hazira.

Ld. Lawyer files petition for conformation of (5) accused persons Non E/R received from concerned PS. Against and (6) Umesh Mahali another accused (7) Pankaj Agarwal is present by filing hazira .

Ld. Lawyer files petition for extension of A.I bail of and.

Prayer is considered & allowed.

The P.O. on Leave.

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 13-09-2017 for appearance and extension of A.I bail and E/R of W/A of and umesh Mahali..

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri
In-charge
ADJ-FTC-1st Court, Jalpaiguri