

Order dated 26.04.2018

All the Six accused persons on C/B are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

Today is fixed for charge.

Charge could not be framed as because the C.D of this case is not with the PP. In charge at this moment and prayer for time.

Prayer is allowed.

To 05-07-2018 for appearance & charge.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri