

S.C. No.140 of 2014

Order dated 05.07.2018

All the Six accused persons on C/B are presnet by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is absent.

To 21-08-2018 for appearance & charge.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri