

S.C-140 of 2014

Order dated 21.08.2018

Out of Six accused persons on C/B accused Pankaj Agarwala InrisAnsari, Nabi Mia and Amir Ansari are present by filing haizra.

Another two accused person are absent.

Ld defecne Prays for time by filing petition.

To 27-11-2018 for appearance & charge.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri