

Sessions Case No 140 of 2014

05.02.2019:

Out of six accused persons on c/b, five accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Another accused namely Prabir Sing is absent.

Ld.defence advocate files petition on the ground stated therein .

Petition is considered and allowed .

To 20.03.2019 for appearance & charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Malbazar, Jalpaiguri