

SESSIONS CASE No 140 of 2014

Order date- 20.03.2019:

All the accused persons are on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Additional PP is absent.

Ld. defence advocate files petition on the ground stated their in .

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

Charge could not be framed due to absence of Ld. Additional PP.

Fix 06.05.19 for appearance & charge.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.