

**S.C. No 140 of 2014**

**Order dt: 06.05.2019**

All the accused persons on C/B are absent.

None appear today due to Cease Work called by Bar Association Jalpaiguri.

Fix 28.06.2019 for appearance & charge.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri