

Sessions Case No. 140 of 2014

Order dated 28.06.2019:

All the accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Additional P.P is absent.

Today is the date fixed for appearance & charge.

Charge could not be framed due to absence of Ld. Additional P.P.

The P.O is on Earned Leave.

To 30.08.2019 for appearance & charge.

Addl. Dis. & Sessions Judge.
Mal. Jalpaiguri.
In- Charge
ADJ-FTC-2nd Court,JPG