

SC 140 of 2014

Order dated 30.08.2019

All the six accused persons on c/b are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present.

Ld. Defence Advocate files petition for confirmation of AI Bail.

Petition of AI Bail is considered and confirmed.

To 26.11.2019 for charge.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.