

SC 140 of 2014

Ref: Nagrakata PS Case No. 05/13 dated 13.01.2013

CNR No. WBJP090000362014

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 02.09.2021

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Accused persons are absent and unrepresented.

No report is received from concerned PS regarding ER of WA against accused Sajid Ansari.

Perused the resolution of Bar Association, Jalpaiguri.

The sureties are directed to ensure the attendance of accused persons on next date I/d necessary order will be passed.

Fix: 09.11.2021 for appearance and ER of W/A.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri