

SC 140 of 2014

Ref: Nagrakata PS Case No. 05/13 dated 13.01.2013

CNR No. WBJP090000362014

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 28.06.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Accused persons namely Pankaj Agarwal, Prabir Singh, Amir Ansari, Idrish Ansari and Nabi Miya are present by filing hazira.

No report is received from concerned PS regarding ER of WA against accused Sajid Ansari.

Fix: 20.09.2022 for appearance and ER of W/A.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri