

SC 140 of 2014

CNR No. WBJP090000362014

JO CODE: WB00616

Order dated 02.08.2022

Date is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Accused persons namely Pankaj Agarwal, Prabit Singh, Amir Ansari, Idrish Ansari and Nabi Miya are found present.

No report is received from concerned PS regarding ER of WA against accused Sajid Ansari.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **21.12.2023** for appearance and ER of W/A against accused Sajid Ansari.

Accused as before.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri